
Pos

Honda - lic.

1

2

Honda - reg.

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

8

80

162

124

64

40

74

146

Name

Ladislav Vostárek

Lubomír Škarda

Vít Goluch

Petr Valík

Jaroslav Mizera

Pavel Chocholouš

Robert Prochazka

Jiří Hilgart

Class

Honda - lic.

Honda - lic.

Honda - reg.

Honda - reg.

Honda - reg.

Honda - reg.

Honda - reg.

Honda - reg.

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Diff

1.041

0.587

5.935

18.830

27.696

1 Lap

Total Tm

11:34.770

11:35.811

11:43.673

11:44.260

11:49.608

12:02.503

12:11.369

11:58.696

Best Tm

57.167

57.484

57.864

57.978

58.455

59.104

1:00.067

1:02.374

Points

25

20

25

20

16

13

11

10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.041

Avg. Speed

66,842

Best Lap Tm

57.167

Best Speed

67,696

Best Lap by

8 - Ladislav Vostárek
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Karting Cup - Sosnová

Honda

Jizda 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 9:57:10

Sosnova 1,075 Km

1.6.2013 12:32


